7914 Ajay Drive, Sun Valley, CA 91352
Phone: (818) 504-8115
CRT-PES Series PES Filter Cartridge
The CRT-PES Food Grade Cartridges are expertly tailored for filtration in food and beverage processes, offering
high-performance with a hydrophilic PES membrane, known for low interaction with food components and a wide
pH range compatibility (1-14). Their design, free from pre-wetting, enhances efficiency and reduces contamination

CRT-PES Series PES Cartridge
(Food Grade)
Ordering Guide
        CRT  PES  [1]  [2]  A  [3]  [4]  [5]  [6]
[1]  [2] [3] [4] [5] [6]
Length Micron Rating End Modification
O-Ring / Gasket
Material
Optional Grade
• 10 : 10-Inch
• 20 : 20-Inch
• 30 : 30-Inch
• 40 : 40-Inch
• 05 : 5-Inch
• 001 : 0.10 μm
• 002 : 0.20 μm
• 004 : 0.45 μm
• 006 : 0.65 μm
• 008 : 0.80 μm
• 010 : 1.2 μm
• 2 : 222 O-Ring Flat
• 6 : 226 O-Ring Fin
• 7 : 226 O-Ring Flat
• 0 : DOE Flat Gasket
• S : Silicone
• E : EPDM
• N : Buna-N
• PV : Teflon
Encapsulated
Viton
• PS : Teflon
Encapsulated
Silicone
• V : Viton
•  -5 :
Stainless
Steel
Insert
• -F : Food
Grade
Example:
CRTPES10002A2S-F
IFP CRT PES Cartridge (Food Grade), 0.2μm PES hydrophilic
membrane (Sterilizing Grade), 10.0-inch Long, Filtration Area 0.7 m2,
222 O-Rings with Flat, Silicone Double O-Rings.
Part Number  Description
7914 Ajay Drive, Sun Valley, CA 91352
Phone: (818) 504-8115
Special Configuration:
Layer Option:
• Single Layer
• Dual Layer
Micron Rating Option:
• 0.04 Micron
• 0.1 Micron
• 0.2 Micron
• 0.45 Micron
• 0.65 Micron
• 0.8 Micron
• 1.2 Micron
End Modification Option:
• 2 : 222 O-Ring Flat
• 6 : 226 O-Ring Fin
• 7 : 226 O-Ring Flat
• 0 : DOE Flat Gasket
O-Ring/Gasket Material Option:
• S : Silicone
• E : EPDM
• N : Buna-N
• PV : Teflon Encapsulated Viton